WATER AND WASTEWATER COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING
RECOMMENDATION

July 16, 2008

No. 071608-H

TITLE: CONTRACT — ALPHA READY MIX LLC

Chien Lee, P.E., Chair ||
Cheryt Scott-Ryan

Karen Friese

Dale Gray

Mario Espinoza

JUURUL
SR
JUUdUL

1 4
I -
—
]
1
I .

J U

Michael Warner

SUBJECT:

The Water and Wastewater Commission recommends authorization to award and execute a 24-month
requirements supply contract with ALPHA READY MIX, LLC, Austin, TX, for ready mix concrete for the Austin
Water Utility in an estimated amount not to exceed $153,258, with three 12-month extension options in

estimated amounts not to exceed $95,786 for the first extension option, $105,365 for the second extension
option, and $115, 900 for the third extension option, for a total estimated contract amount not to exceed

$47\(?)9.
Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission
Not Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission

No Recommendation (No quorum)

Cheryl Scott/Ryan, Vice - Chairman Date
Water & Wastewater Commission




